
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
5 
7 
4 
1 
9 

10 
2 
6 
8 
3 

11 

Name 
KYLE KUMARAN 
ENZO MATHEWVET 
KARIM RIZKALA 
HUSSAIN UMID ALI 
CULLUM MARSHALL 
SAM NAYLOR 
MOHAMMED ALOMARI 
BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 
MAHMOOD JAAFAR 
STEVEN WILSON 

AMAL NAIR 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.725 
0.729 
0.742 
0.923 
1.397 
1.622 
1.919 
2.012 
2.309 

Gap 

0.725 
0.004 
0.013 
0.181 
0.474 
0.225 
0.297 
0.093 
0.297 

Best Tm 
1:05.581 
1:06.306 
1:06.310 
1:06.323 
1:06.504 
1:06.978 
1:07.203 
1:07.500 
1:07.593 
1:07.890 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  KART# 10 - LAP DELETED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 11/9/2020 10:38:13 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

Practice & Qualifying (GRP A) 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 19:59:20 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/9/2020 20:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
5 
8 

10 
2 
1 
6 
7 
4 
3 
9 

12 

Name 
DANNY BRAND 
VASILI ZHURAVSKY 
ANJUM SHAIKH 
ALEX WAREING 
GRAHAM THRELFALL 
GREG WATT 
EDUARDO MIRANDA 
ANTONIO DE SANTIS 
ANDRE BANDEIRA 
MOHAMED ELHOMMOSSANY 

ANTHONY GONSALVES 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.442 
0.674 
0.735 
1.050 
1.484 
2.174 
2.253 
2.869 
4.392 

Gap 

0.442 
0.232 
0.061 
0.315 
0.434 
0.690 
0.079 
0.616 
1.523 

Best Tm 
1:05.342 
1:05.784 
1:06.016 
1:06.077 
1:06.392 
1:06.826 
1:07.516 
1:07.595 
1:08.211 
1:09.734 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  KART NO 1 AND 8 - LAP DELETED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT  

Printed: 11/9/2020 10:38:43 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

Practice & Qualifying (GRP B) 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 20:13:40 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/9/2020 20:16 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

5 

8 

10 

2 

7 

4 

1 

1 

9 

6 

10 

2 

6 

7 

8 

4 

3 

3 

9 

11 

11 

Name 

DANNY BRAND 

KYLE KUMARAN 

VASILI ZHURAVSKY 

ANJUM SHAIKH 

ALEX WAREING 

ENZO MATHEWVET 

KARIM RIZKALA 

HUSSAIN UMID ALI 

GRAHAM THRELFALL 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

GREG WATT 

SAM NAYLOR 

MOHAMMED ALOMARI 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

EDUARDO MIRANDA 

MAHMOOD JAAFAR 

ANTONIO DE SANTIS 

STEVEN WILSON 

ANDRE BANDEIRA 

MOHAMED ELHOMMOSSANY 

AMAL NAIR 

ANTHONY GONSALVES 

Diff 

0.239 

0.442 

0.674 

0.735 

0.964 

0.968 

0.981 

1.050 

1.162 

1.484 

1.636 

1.861 

2.158 

2.174 

2.251 

2.253 

2.548 

2.869 

4.392 

Gap 

0.239 

0.203 

0.232 

0.061 

0.229 

0.004 

0.013 

0.069 

0.112 

0.322 

0.152 

0.225 

0.297 

0.016 

0.077 

0.002 

0.295 

0.321 

1.523 

Overall BestTm 

1:05.342 

1:05.581 

1:05.784 

1:06.016 

1:06.077 

1:06.306 

1:06.310 

1:06.323 

1:06.392 

1:06.504 

1:06.826 

1:06.978 

1:07.203 

1:07.500 

1:07.516 

1:07.593 

1:07.595 

1:07.890 

1:08.211 

1:09.734 

 

Printed: 11/9/2020 9:49:39 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

New merge 

International Circuit 1.200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

10 

7 

5 

2 

1 

6 

8 

3 

4 

9 

11 

Class 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

Name 

ALEX WAREING 

KARIM RIZKALA 

GREG WATT 

DANNY BRAND 

VASILI ZHURAVSKY 

GRAHAM THRELFALL 

MOHAMMED ALOMARI 

ANDRE BANDEIRA 

EDUARDO MIRANDA 

ANTONIO DE SANTIS 

AMAL NAIR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.457 

1.865 

5.058 

5.213 

6.527 

6.782 

14.489 

14.985 

16.575 

DNF 

Gap 

0.457 

1.408 

3.193 

0.155 

1.314 

0.255 

7.707 

0.496 

1.590 

Best Tm 

1:05.833 

1:05.888 

1:05.951 

1:05.917 

1:06.029 

1:06.557 

1:06.331 

1:07.572 

1:07.338 

1:07.312 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 1 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 11/9/2020 10:17:57 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.457 

Avg. Speed 

64.546 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.833 

Best Speed 

65.621 

Best Lap by 

10 - ALEX WAREING 

 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:46:59 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/9/2020 20:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

7 

9 

1 

6 

5 

10 

8 

11 

Class 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

ANJUM SHAIKH 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

SAM NAYLOR 

HUSSAIN UMID ALI 

ENZO MATHEWVET 

STEVEN WILSON 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

MAHMOOD JAAFAR 

MOHAMED ELHOMMOSSANY 

ANTHONY GONSALVES 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.169 

3.024 

10.848 

11.705 

11.801 

14.900 

15.208 

22.627 

30.382 

DNS 

Gap 

0.169 

2.855 

7.824 

0.857 

0.096 

3.099 

0.308 

7.419 

7.755 

Best Tm 

1:05.784 

1:05.362 

1:05.665 

1:06.412 

1:06.643 

1:06.221 

1:06.933 

1:06.835 

1:07.370 

1:07.734 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/9/2020 11:15:48 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.169 

Avg. Speed 

65.264 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.362 

Best Speed 

66.093 

Best Lap by 

4 - ANJUM SHAIKH 

 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:09:43 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/9/2020 21:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

8 

1 

2 

6 

7 

4 

5 

9 

10 

3 

12 

Class 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

Name 

GRAHAM THRELFALL 

MOHAMMED ALOMARI 

ENZO MATHEWVET 

ANDRE BANDEIRA 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

MAHMOOD JAAFAR 

EDUARDO MIRANDA 

STEVEN WILSON 

ANTONIO DE SANTIS 

MOHAMED ELHOMMOSSANY 

AMAL NAIR 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

3.845 

6.465 

8.936 

13.254 

14.261 

24.990 

33.727 

37.836 

39.268 

DNF 

Gap 

3.845 

2.620 

2.471 

4.318 

1.007 

10.729 

8.737 

4.109 

1.432 

Best Tm 

1:06.432 

1:06.319 

1:05.921 

1:06.669 

1:06.941 

1:06.882 

1:06.850 

1:07.148 

1:07.844 

1:07.599 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 2 AND 7 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO EXCEEDING TRACK LIMITS MULTIPLE TIMES 

Printed: 11/9/2020 10:18:42 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.845 

Avg. Speed 

64.393 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.921 

Best Speed 

65.533 

Best Lap by 

2 - ENZO MATHEWVET 

 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

CLASSIFICATION FINAL 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:55:06 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/9/2020 21:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

9 

1 

10 

3 

7 

11 

8 

Class 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

DANNY BRAND 

HUSSAIN UMID ALI 

KARIM RIZKALA 

SAM NAYLOR 

ALEX WAREING 

VASILI ZHURAVSKY 

GREG WATT 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

ANTHONY GONSALVES 

ANJUM SHAIKH 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Diff 

5.431 

10.052 

14.309 

14.885 

23.291 

23.635 

40.686 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

5.431 

4.621 

4.257 

0.576 

8.406 

0.344 

17.051 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:05.373 

1:05.538 

1:05.900 

1:06.284 

1:06.096 

1:06.596 

1:06.187 

1:06.668 

1:06.044 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/9/2020 11:08:10 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

5.431 

Avg. Speed 

71.542 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.373 

Best Speed 

66.082 

Best Lap by 

2 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

SUPER FINAL 

Race (11 Laps) started at 22:37:20 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/9/2020 22:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

9 

1 

10 

3 

8 

1 

2 

6 

7 

4 

5 

9 

10 

3 

7 

12 

11 

8 

Class 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

RMAX 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

DANNY BRAND 

HUSSAIN UMID ALI 

KARIM RIZKALA 

SAM NAYLOR 

ALEX WAREING 

VASILI ZHURAVSKY 

GREG WATT 

GRAHAM THRELFALL 

MOHAMMED ALOMARI 

ENZO MATHEWVET 

ANDRE BANDEIRA 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

MAHMOOD JAAFAR 

EDUARDO MIRANDA 

STEVEN WILSON 

ANTONIO DE SANTIS 

MOHAMED ELHOMMOSSANY 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

AMAL NAIR 

ANTHONY GONSALVES 

ANJUM SHAIKH 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

5.431 

10.052 

14.309 

14.885 

23.291 

23.635 

40.686 

1:20.446 

1:24.291 

1:26.911 

1:29.382 

1:33.700 

1:34.707 

1:45.436 

1:54.173 

1:58.282 

1:59.714 

5 Laps 

Gap 

5.431 

4.621 

4.257 

0.576 

8.406 

0.344 

17.051 

39.760 

3.845 

2.620 

2.471 

4.318 

1.007 

10.729 

8.737 

4.109 

1.432 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:04.605 

12:10.036 

12:14.657 

12:18.914 

12:19.490 

12:27.896 

12:28.240 

12:45.291 

13:25.051 

13:28.896 

13:31.516 

13:33.987 

13:38.305 

13:39.312 

13:50.041 

13:58.778 

14:02.887 

14:04.319 

9:07.223 

 

Printed: 11/9/2020 11:09:29 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS RMAX  

RMAX SWS 

FINALS 

International Circuit 1.200 km 


